
No:ZRTI/SNY/Pro.SM/Result/25 

To 
The Sr.DPO & Sr.DOM 

CKP/KGP/BSP/NGP/R/KUR 
S.E.Rly, E.Co.Rly & S.E.C.Rly. 

Sl.No. 

1 

In reference to above, the result of Pro. Station Master (SM), Batch No. 02/25, who have 

undergone Initial/promotional course training from 17.03.25 to 05.07.25, examination at ZRTI/SINI, is 

furnished below for further necessary action at your end. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

Sub: Publication of result for Pro. SM (Station Master), Batch No. 02/25. 

Ref: This office letter No. ZRTI/SINI/Release/Pro-SM/25 Dtd. 05.07.25. 

NAGENDRA YADAV 

SANJAY SINGH PATEL 

JYOTSNA RATRE 

MANGAN KUMAR 

ANIKET SINGH RANA 

SHIVASISH SAMAL 

MINAKSHEE BANORA 

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV 

NARENDRA KUMAR KOSHTA 

LAL MOHAN PRADHAN 

AYUSH GUPTA 

South Eastern Railway 

AMAR KUMAR SHARMA 

DURGESH GODEWAR 

Design. 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Pro.SM 

Stn. Divn/ 
HQ 

BSP 

BSP 

BSP 

BSP 

BSP 

KUR 

KUR 

KGP 

R 

CKP 

R 

Office of the 

Principal/ZRTI/SINI 
Date:19.07.25 

NGP 

NGP 

Total Marks Remarks 
obtained 

287 

292 

317 

282.5 

308.5 

282.5 

313.5 

308 

304 

302 

319 

303 

311 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Passed 

Failed 
Subject(s) 

aYrirprincipal 
ZRTI/SINIy`E.RIY. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

