दक्षिण पूर्व रेलवे South Eastern Railway

No:ZRTI/SNY/Pro.SM/Result/25

Office of the Principal/ZRTI/SINI Date:19.07.25

To The Sr.DPO & Sr.DOM CKP/KGP/BSP/NGP/R/KUR S.E.Rly , E.Co.Rly & S.E.C.Rly.

Sub: Publication of result for Pro. SM (Station Master), Batch No. 02/25. Ref: This office letter No. ZRTI/SINI/Release/Pro-SM/25 Dtd. 05.07.25.

In reference to above, the result of Pro. Station Master (SM), Batch No. 02/25, who have undergone Initial/promotional course training from 17.03.25 to 05.07.25, examination at ZRTI/SINI, is furnished below for further necessary action at your end.

Sl.No.	Name	Design.	Stn.	Divn/ HQ	Total Marks obtained	Remarks	Failed Subject(s)
1	NAGENDRA YADAV	Pro.SM		BSP	287	Passed	
2	SANJAY SINGH PATEL	Pro.SM		BSP	292	Passed	
3	JYOTSNA RATRE	Pro.SM		BSP	317	Passed	
4	MANGAN KUMAR	Pro.SM		BSP	282.5	Passed	
5	ANIKET SINGH RANA	Pro.SM		BSP	308.5	Passed	
6	SHIVASISH SAMAL	Pro.SM		KUR	282.5	Passed	
7	MINAKSHEE BANORA	Pro.SM		KUR	313.5	Passed	
8	PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV	Pro.SM		KGP	308	Passed	
9	NARENDRA KUMAR KOSHTA	Pro.SM		R	304	Passed	
10	LAL MOHAN PRADHAN	Pro.SM		СКР	302	Passed	
11	AYUSH GUPTA	Pro.SM		R	319	Passed	
12	AMAR KUMAR SHARMA	Pro.SM		NGP	303	Passed	
13	DURGESH GODEWAR	Pro.SM		NGP	311	Passed	

प्राचार/Principal ZRTI/SINI/S.E.RIV.